Product Information
Use Environment Indoor
Dimmable Fully Dimmable
Average Life 50,000 hours
Warranty Two years
IP Rating IP20
Compliance ETL, CE, RoHS
QolorFLEX HiQ High CRI LED Tape, 2700-6500K
was designed to have a Color Rendering Index
(CRI) of 95+, making it an ideal high CRI LED tape
for the needs of the film industry. QolorFLEX HiQ
High CRI LED Tape offers exceptional on-camera
color rendition and allows lighting professionals
to match the light sources already being used on
their set. It is available in three color temperatures:
3200K, 6000K, and 2700-6500K. Like all 40+ types
of QolorFLEX LED Tape, QolorFLEX HiQ High
CRI LED Tape is sold in 5m reels and includes six-
inch long pigtails on both ends for easy connections
to QolorFLEX Dimmers for flicker-free dimming.
10.0mm (0.394 in)
50.0mm
(1.969 in)
QolorFLEX® HiQ High CRI LED Tape, 2700-6500K
3527-24-H27006500-120-5-20-1
Physical
Length 5m (16.404 ft)
Width 10mm (0.394 in)
Cutting Increment 50mm (1.969 in)
LED Spacing 8.3mm (0.327 in)
Backing Color White
Connector Type 200mm long (7.874 in)
flat cable on both ends,
stripped 10mm and tinned
Output
Color(s) WW+CW
Color Temperature 2700K±150K, 6500K±500K
Beam Angle 120°
Brightness 1200 lumens/m
Color Rendering Index
(CRI)
≥ 95
Electrical
Operating Voltage 24VDC
Current 3200 mA/5m
Power Consumption 77 w/5m (4.69 w/ft)
Density 120 LEDs/m
LED Chip Size 3527
SPECIFICATIONS:
475 Barell Avenue, Carlstadt, NJ 07072 | Voice: 800-230-9497, 201-549-1160 | Fax: 201-549-1161 | sales@citytheatrical.com
Enlarged to show soldering pads:
(To Scale)
2700-6500K
8.3mm (0.327 in)
6000K6000K
3200K3200K